Residential Weatherization Program
Contractors List

Contractors on this list are independent business owners.

Blachly-Lane compiled this list for customer convenience only, and does not endorse any specific contractor,
nor does Blachly-Lane guarantee the quality of a contractor’s work or provide any warranty on the work or
products purchased from the contractor. Customers are free to use contractors that are not on this list.

Blachly-Lane encourages customers to:

1. Request bids from more than one contractor when considering a project. Consider warranty information,
pricing, and equipment when evaluating differences.

2. Ask potential contractors for references from prior customers and check them.

3. Visit the State of Oregon Construction Contractors Board (CCB) website (http://www.oregon.gov/ccb) to
verify that each contractor you are considering is properly licensed. Consider the contractor’s status with
the CCB.

If you ever have concerns about your equipment:

1. Check your equipment and installation warranty information.
2. Call the installing contractor, or any dealer qualified to work on your brand of equipment.



Vendor

Abee Windows, Screens, & Glass

Addcox Heating

ALLCO Contracting, LLC
Cloudcap Construction
Cozy Homes by Tom Wirfs

Dean Schultz

Discount Windows

Emerald Valley Weatherization

Energy Factor Glass, LLC

Evergreen Roofing of Oregon

Fort Rock Construction, Inc.

Home Comfort Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.
Home Insulation Co.

Homebuilders Construction Co.

Image Builder Construction, Inc.

Insul 8

Integrity Custom Builders, Inc.
Jones Window & Door LLC
Josh Lowe’s Dr Energy Saver
Lane County Glass

Mark & Co.

Marshall's Insulation
Mid Valley Glass Co.

Neil Kelly
PK Contracting

Priority One Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.
Premium Efficiency, Inc.

Mailing Address
795 River Avenue

City
Eugene

831 NW Highland St Roseburg

4273 E Amazon
2320 Adams St
PO Box 237
PO Box 334
1667 lvy St

148 N 14th Street

PO Box 2214
PO Box 26310
PO Box 1713
PO Box 24205
PO Box 2356
1065 River Road

Eugene
Eugene
Springfield
Creswell
Junction City
Springfield
Jasper
Eugene
Cottage Grove
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene

4739 Main Street #3 Springfield

540 8th Street #3
76031 Hebron Rd

PO Box 705
PO Box 21337

1369 West 6th, # 100
4360 Willhi Street

4110 Olympic St
2630 W 7th PI
2817 Oak St

92010 Goldson Rd

4232 7t Ave
PO Box 11532

Eugene
Cottage Grove
Veneta
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Springfield
Eugene
Eugene
Cheshire
Eugene
Eugene

State Zip

OR 97404
OR 97470
OR 97402
OR 97405
OR 97477
OR 97477
OR 97448
OR 97477
OR 97438
OR 97402
OR 97424
OR 97402
OR 97402
OR 97404
OR 97478
OR 97401
OR 97424
OR 97487
OR 97402
OR 97402
OR 97402
OR 97478
OR 97402
OR 97405
OR 97419
OR 97402
OR 97440

Phone

(541) 689-5493
(541) 236-5356
(541) 359-9000
(541) 342-4540
(541) 747-8704
(208) 573-4714
(541) 998-8984
(541) 726-1027
(541) 726-7231
(541) 344-1415
(541) 767-1611
(541) 345-2838
(541) 484-1733
(541) 484-5352
(541) 741-3906
(541) 747-1586
(541)942-8852
(541) 344-2000
(541) 485-2282
(541) 342-7778
(541) 689-2830
(541) 747-7445
(541) 687-9112
(541) 743-2679
(541) 998-3430
(541) 689-1004
(541) 343-0699

OR CCB#
161871
34851
205508
68966
32947
183169
180018
105404
182668
60147
140699
84164
84
133055
68242
173743
106923
189714
176741
41011
119715
25790
156180
1663
154996
154686
167994

Oregon Construction Contractors Board (503) 378-4621



