## Residential Weatherization Program Contractors List

Contractors on this list are independent business owners.

Blachly-Lane compiled this list for customer convenience only, and does not endorse any specific contractor, nor does Blachly-Lane guarantee the quality of a contractor's work or provide any warranty on the work or products purchased from the contractor. Customers are free to use contractors that are not on this list.

## Blachly-Lane encourages customers to:

- 1. Request bids from more than one contractor when considering a project. Consider warranty information, pricing, and equipment when evaluating differences.
- 2. Ask potential contractors for references from prior customers and check them.
- 3. Visit the State of Oregon Construction Contractors Board (CCB) website (http://www.oregon.gov/ccb) to verify that each contractor you are considering is properly licensed. Consider the contractor's status with the CCB.

## If you ever have concerns about your equipment:

- 1. Check your equipment and installation warranty information.
- 2. Call the installing contractor, or any dealer qualified to work on your brand of equipment.

Vendor	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	OR CCB#
Abee Windows, Screens, & Glass	795 River Avenue	Eugene	OR	97404	(541) 689-5493	161871
Addcox Heating	831 NW Highland St	Roseburg	OR	97470	(541) 236-5356	34851
ALLCO Contracting, LLC	4273 E Amazon	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 359-9000	205508
Cloudcap Construction	2320 Adams St	Eugene	OR	97405	(541) 342-4540	68966
Cozy Homes by Tom Wirfs	PO Box 237	Springfield	OR	97477	(541) 747-8704	32947
Dean Schultz	PO Box 334	Creswell	OR	97477	(208) 573-4714	183169
Discount Windows	1667 Ivy St	Junction City	OR	97448	(541) 998-8984	180018
Emerald Valley Weatherization	148 N 14th Street	Springfield	OR	97477	(541) 726-1027	105404
Energy Factor Glass, LLC	PO Box 2214	Jasper	OR	97438	(541) 726-7231	182668
Evergreen Roofing of Oregon	PO Box 26310	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 344-1415	60147
Fort Rock Construction, Inc.	PO Box 1713	Cottage Grove	OR	97424	(541) 767-1611	140699
Home Comfort Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	PO Box 24205	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 345-2838	84164
Home Insulation Co.	PO Box 2356	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 484-1733	84
Homebuilders Construction Co.	1065 River Road	Eugene	OR	97404	(541) 484-5352	133055
Image Builder Construction, Inc.	4739 Main Street #3	Springfield	OR	97478	(541) 741-3906	68242
Insul 8	540 8th Street #3	Eugene	OR	97401	(541) 747-1586	173743
Integrity Custom Builders, Inc.	76031 Hebron Rd	Cottage Grove	OR	97424	(541)942-8852	106923
Jones Window & Door LLC	PO Box 705	Veneta	OR	97487	(541) 344-2000	189714
Josh Lowe's Dr Energy Saver	PO Box 21337	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 485-2282	176741
Lane County Glass	1369 West 6th, # 100	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 342-7778	41011
Mark & Co.	4360 Willhi Street	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 689-2830	119715
Marshall's Insulation	4110 Olympic St	Springfield	OR	97478	(541) 747-7445	25790
Mid Valley Glass Co.	2630 W 7th PI	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 687-9112	156180
Neil Kelly	2817 Oak St	Eugene	OR	97405	(541) 743-2679	1663
PK Contracting	92010 Goldson Rd	Cheshire	OR	97419	(541) 998-3430	154996
Priority One Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	:. 4232 7 <sup>th</sup> Ave	Eugene	OR	97402	(541) 689-1004	154686
Premium Efficiency, Inc.	PO Box 11532	Eugene	OR	97440	(541) 343-0699	167994